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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Seven Seventeen Credit Union OH  $975,954,871  Brian Boettcher bboettcher@sscu.net 

Jeanne D'Arc Credit Union MA $1,340,053,322  Carolyn Pelletier carolyn.pelletier@jdcu.com 

NASA Federal Credit Union MD $2,278,189,135  David Elliott delliott@nasafcu.com 

Educational Employees Credit Union CA $2,916,276,654  Eric Hovda erich@myeecu.org 

Listerhill Credit Union AL  $755,122,897  Johnathan Gray jgray@listerhill.com 

Wings Financial Credit Union MN $4,542,484,424  Joseph Boeser joseph.boeser@wingsfinancial.com 

Georgia's Own Credit Union GA $2,311,604,416  Lorenzo Brown llbrown@georgiasown.org 

Patriot Federal Credit Union PA $591,112,270  Mike Kenzie mkenzie@patriotfcu.org 

State Department Federal Credit Union VA $1,897,908,260 Reginald Wilkerson rwilkerson@sdfcu.org 

Virginia Credit Union VA $3,490,132,611  Ruben Justiniano ruben.justiniano@vacu.org 

Kemba Credit Union OH  $857,474,187  Ryon Brubaker ryonb@kembacu.org 

Suncoast Credit Union FL $8,742,335,897  Ted Hassenfelt ted.hassenfelt@suncoastcreditunion.com 

Affinity Federal Credit Union NJ $2,994,367,070  Terrance Phillips terrancep@affinityfcu.com 

Langley Federal Credit Union VA $2,518,796,594  Will Sampson wsampson@langleyfcu.org 

Callahan & Associates DC  Chris Howard choward@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Jennifer Davis jdavis@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


